
PACKAGE #1 - BASIC (8 HOURS)        $4000 $3000

Wedding Ceremony
Wedding Reception

ITEMIZED PRICING

Rehearsal Dinner
Wedding Reception
Wedding Ceremony
Bridal/Groomsman Suites 
Sunday Bridal/Baby Shower

$1000
$2500
$1500
$1500
$500

PACKAGE #2 - FULL DAY                    $5500 $4000 

$1500
$2500

HQ
WEDDING & EVENT PRICING

PACKAGE #3 - FULL WEEKEND            $7500 $6000

Bridal/Groomsman Suites 
Wedding Ceremony 
Wedding Reception

$1500
$1500
$2500

Friday Setup/Rehearsal
Bridal/Groomsmen Suites 
Wedding Ceremony 
Wedding Reception
Sunday Cleanup/Loadout

$1000
$1500
$1500
$2500
$1000

Basic (8 Hours in Venue), Full Day (8AM - 12AM), Full Weekend (Friday 12PM - Sunday 12PM) 
Headquarters reserves the right to modify pricing for special events such as Holidays, etc.

Non-Profit, Military, and First Responder Discounts Available Upon Request

All Packages include tables, chairs, tablecloths, centerpieces, cocktail tables, lounge furniture, buffet
tables, ceremony archway, greenery photo wall, sound system, projectors, lighting, coolers, and ice.
Packages #2 and #3 Include Access to Second Floor Bridal/Groosmen Suites. We are not exclusive to
any vendors, allow you to hire any caterer of your choosing, and purchase/provide your own alcohol

for your event. There are no additional taxes or hidden fees beyond our advertised pricing. For
discounted package pricing, events must be paid for in full at the time of booking.  


